
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

                      

Diary  
Dates 

Trinity Term 2017 



   Trinity Term Dates 2017 
 

Monday 24th April Start of Trinity Term 

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 4th May Class & Individual Photos (not Pre-Prep) 

Friday 5th May Play Date 1 

Friday 5th May Junior Movie Night – 5pm 

Tuesday 9th May Liberation Day 

Thursday 11th May Year 6 Transition Morning 

Thursday 11th May Pre-Preparatory Photographs 

Thursday 11th May De Sausmarez Cake Sale 

Friday 12th May Play Date 2 

Friday 12th May Preparatory Movie Night – 5pm 

Wednesday 17th May Form II London Trip Parent Meeting - 6pm 

Friday 19th May Play Date 3 

Wednesday 24th May Form III French Trip Parent Meeting – 6pm 

Friday 26th May Play Date 4 

Friday 26th May 30/30 Sponge Throw – 2.30 – 3.30pm – details to follow 

Monday 29th May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 30th May Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 31st May Junior House Athletics – 1.30pm 

Thursday 1st June Summer Music Concert – 6.00pm 

Friday 2nd June Sponsored Swim (Ladies’ College Pool) - Juniors 9-10am, Preps – 10.15 – 11am 

Saturday 3rd June PTA Summer Camp – details to follow 

Thursday 8th June Durand Cake Sale 

Friday 9th June LAMDA 

Monday 12th June FII London Trip 

Tuesday 13th June  FIII French Trip 

Thursday 15th June Form II Return 

Friday 16th June Form III Return 

Wednesday 21st June Junior House Swimming Gala -  1.30pm 

Thursday 22nd June UP Swimming Gala – 10.30 – 11.15am 

Thursday 22nd June Drama Club Review 

Friday 23rd June Den Day – details to follow 

Friday 23rd June Drama Club Review 

Monday 26th June Preparatory Sports Afternoon 

Monday 26th June JR & FI Activities 

Tuesday 27th June JR & FI Activities 

Tuesday 27th June Year 6 Transition Day 

Tuesday 27th June Ballet to Parents (TBC) 

Wednesday 28th June Jr & FI Activities 

Wednesday 28th June Meet the Teacher – 6pm 

Thursday 29th June Preparatory Trips – details nearer the time 

Thursday 29th June Ballet to Pre-Preparatory Parents (TBC) 

Thursday 29th June Form III ‘Leavers Do’ – 4pm 

Friday 30th June Reports Issued 

Tuesday 4th July Celebration of the School Year – 10am followed by Traditional Half Day  
(Pre-Preparatory – normal school day) 

Wednesday 5th July Move Up Morning 

Wednesday 5th July Talent Show – (PM) – details to follow 

Thursday 6th July End of Term – 12pm Noon 



 
We will advise you of further dates and times for events as they become available 

 
 

Music & Instrument Tuition 
 

Pupils should check times of individual lessons with the teachers concerned. 
 

Monday 

 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Piano, Cello, Double Bass 

 
 

Piano 

Mr Holland  

 
 

Ms Owen 
 

 
Tuesday Violin Miss Wyatt 
   
   

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

 

Fife, Flute, Recorder, Clarinet, Saxophone 

 

Mrs Travers 

   

Wednesday Drum Kit Mr Mahy 

   
Thursday 

Friday  

 
Tuesday – 12.30 – 1.00pm 

 

Singing 

 

 
Handbells (Junior Department) 

Mrs Anthony 

 

 
Ms Owen 

 
Thursday – 12.30 – 1.00pm 

 
Friday – 12.30 – 1.00pm 

Choir (FI - FIII) 

 
Flextet (Music Making Club) 

Ms Owen 

 
Ms Owen 

 

 
 

  

Junior Music Theory Club Wednesday  8.00 – 8.30am 
   

School Council  Alternate Wednesdays 1.10 – 1.30pm 
 

P.E 

All PE kit must be in school during the week as girls have PE activities all week. 
 

Junior Lunchtime Clubs 
 

  

Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

Cricket FII & FIII 
 
Athletics FII & FIII 
 

 

12.15 – 1.00pm        

 
12.15 – 1.00pm 

 
 

Preparatory Department and Pre-Preparatory Swimming 

 
Monday Swimming at Beau Sejour All girls 
   

 

Swimming at Beau Sejour will continue throughout the year. Girls should wear tracksuits 
every Monday and remember to bring full swimming kit to school. PE kit should then be 

returned to school on Tuesday morning ready for use during the week. 

 
 
 

Preparatory Department and Pre-Preparatory Dance 

   
Tuesday Lower, Middle & Upper Preparatory Ballet & Dance 

Thursday Pre-Preparatory Ballet 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 



Early Morning Club – (Girls age 5 years and up) 
 

Monday to Friday inclusive – 7.45 – 8.30am 
 

Early Morning ICT Club with Mr Lewis – Monday or Tuesday – 7.50am – 8.30am – by arrangement 
 

Early Morning Maths Club with Mrs Morris – Thursday - 7.50am – 8.30am – JR & FI – by arrangement 

 
 

 
After School Supervision 

 

After School Clubs for Juniors 
   

   
Monday 

 
 

Tuesday 

Fencing - 3.45 – 4.45pm 

 
 

Tennis – 3.30 – 4.45pm 

 

   
   

Wednesday Art Club – 3.45 – 4.45pm 
 

 

   

Thursday Drama Club – 3.45 – 5.00pm 
 

 

   
Friday Drama Club – 3.45 – 5.00pm  

 
 

After School Supervision for Preparatory girls  

 
Monday to Friday inclusive – 2.45 – 3.45pm 

 
 After School Club for Junior & Preparatory girls  

 

 Monday to Friday inclusive – 3.30 – 5.00pm 
 

 

 

  

Further Term Dates 2017 
  

 
 

Michaelmas Term 2017 
Staff INSET 

Start of Term (Staff) 

Start of Term (Students - MP – FIII) 
Start of Term (Pre-Prep & LP) 

Half Term ends 
Half Term Holiday 

Term Ends 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Monday 4th September 

Tuesday 5th, Wednesday 6th September 

Thursday 7th September 
Monday 11th September 

Friday 20th October - 11.45 Preps/12pm Juniors 
23rd - 27th October Incl. 

Friday 15th December - 11.45 Preps/12pm Juniors 

  


